
Jasidih - Vasco-da-Gama Weekly Express (PT)/17322 - Exp - SWR 
HPT/Hosapete Junction (Hospet) to VSG/Vasco-da-Gama 

9h 35m - 342 km - 9 halts - Departs Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 JSME Jasidih Junction 13:10 1 1 0 70 260 ER
2 MDP Madhupur Junction 13:35 13:37 2m 0 1 29 64 248 ER
3 CRJ Chittaranjan 14:30 14:32 2m 0 1 85 28 178 ER
4 BRR Barakar 15:19 15:20 1m 0 1 107 45 126 ER
5 DHN Dhanbad Junction 16:15 16:20 5m 7 1 149 33 232 ECR
6 KTH Katrasgarh 16:44 16:46 2m 1 1 162 35 198 ECR
7 CRP Chandrapura Junction 17:21 17:23 2m 1 1 182 21 227 ECR
8 BKSC Bokaro Steel City 18:05 18:15 10m 2 1 198 41 241 SER
9 MURI Muri Junction 19:33 19:35 2m 2 1 251 59 251 SER
10 RNC Ranchi Junction 20:55 21:05 10m 3 1 314 28 629 SER
11 HTE Hatia 21:20 21:25 5m 1 1 320 63 650 SER
12 ROU Rourkela Junction 00:02 00:07 5m 0 2 485 60 218 SER
13 JSG Jharsuguda Junction 01:48 01:50 2m 0 2 586 70 231 SER
14 BSP Bilaspur Junction 04:45 04:55 10m 2 790 74 292 SECR
15 R Raipur Junction 06:25 06:30 5m 0 2 901 44 315 SECR
16 DURG Durg Junction 07:20 07:25 5m 2 2 938 67 317 SECR
17 G Gondia Junction 09:25 09:35 10m 0 2 1073 68 311 SECR
18 BPQ Balharshah 13:15 13:20 5m 0 2 1323 104 346 CR
19 MCI Manchiryal 14:34 14:36 2m 0 2 1451 78 159 SCR
20 KZJ Kazipet Junction 15:58 16:00 2m 3 2 1558 66 286 SCR
21 SC Secunderabad Junction 18:00 18:10 10m 2 1690 90 536 SCR
22 VKB Vikarabad Junction 18:58 19:00 2m 2 2 1762 40 626 SCR
23 RC Raichur Junction 00:28 00:30 2m 2 3 1980 56 407 SCR
24 GTL Guntakal Junction 02:40 02:50 10m 3 2101 43 451 SCR
25 BAY Ballari Junction (Bellary) 04:00 04:05 5m 0 3 2151 56 450 SWR
26 TNGL Toranagallu Junction 04:40 04:42 2m 0 3 2184 59 473 SWR
27 HPT Hosapete Junction

(Hospet)
05:15 05:20 5m 1 3 2216 56 466 SWR

28 KBL Koppal 05:50 05:52 2m 0 3 2244 75 524 SWR
29 GDG Gadag Junction 06:38 06:40 2m 0 3 2302 43 654 SWR
30 UBL SSS Hubballi Junction

(Hubli)
08:00 08:10 10m 3 2359 42 627 SWR

31 DWR Dharwad 08:39 08:41 2m 0 3 2380 57 737 SWR
32 LD Londa Junction 09:55 09:57 2m 0 3 2450 34 635 SWR
33 CLR Castle Rock 10:40 10:45 5m 0 3 2474 17 585 SWR
34 QLM Kulem 12:20 12:30 10m 0 3 2501 52 73 SWR
35 SVM Sanvordem (Kudchade) 12:51 12:52 1m 1 3 2519 27 7 SWR
36 MAO Madgaon Junction 13:25 13:30 5m 0 3 2534 15 9 KR
37 VSG Vasco-da-Gama 14:55 0 3 2559 - 4 SWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 16 2024 (18:46)

Oct 16 2024 (18:46)

1

1


